
CRAWLEY LAWN TENNIS CLUB 
 Hazelwick Avenue 

Three Bridges, Crawley 
West Sussex RH10 1NP 

Telephone: 01293 533388 
 

www.tenniscrawley.co.uk 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Easter Junior Tournament 
 

Sunday 29th March – Saturday 4th April  
 

Easter Coaching Courses 
 

Tuesday 7th April  - Friday 10th April (Forms from the Coaches) 
 

Parent & Child Mini Tennis Month Free Sessions 
 

Wednesday 15th April 4-7pm (book on line http://www3.lta.org.uk/LTA-Mini-Tennis) 
 

Summer Term Coaching begins 
 

Saturday 18th April 11-2 (Forms from the Coaches) 
 

Great British Tennis Weekend (Open Day) 
 

Saturday 16th May 11-4 book on line http://www3.lta.org.uk/LTA-GBTW) 
 

May Half Term Junior Club Championships 
 

Tuesday 26th May – Friday 29th May (Forms from the Coaches) 
 

Summer Term Coaching ends 
 

Saturday 18th July   

Summer Coaching Courses 
 

Monday 27th July 
 

Autumn Term Coaching begins 
 

Saturday 12th September 11-2 (Forms from the Coaches) 
 
Nigel 07432846652 
 


